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                        Section 7 Alpine Championships                           
                        Giants Ridge - Biwabik Minnesota                         
                               February 7th 2022                                
 
                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : Duluth East   Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 1st 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
7    F         Lauren Carlson        38.95 (1)    38.77 (1)  1:17.72 (1)   97    * 
25   F         Veronica McHenry      40.20 (2)    41.00 (4)  1:21.20 (2)   96    * 
42   F         Mia Arnold            42.12 (11    42.75 (13  1:24.87 (12)  86    * 
59   F         Abigail Myers         43.45 (20    43.73 (21  1:27.18 (21)  77    * 
90   F         Gretchen Rentschle    45.95 (38    47.02 (42  1:32.97 (37)  61 
75   F         Roslyn Hartley        44.87 (30    51.50 (60  1:36.37 (52)  46 
 
Team : Chisago   Total Points : 325.0   Rank : 2nd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
9    F         Sophie Janzig         40.55 (3)    40.87 (2)  1:21.42 (3)   95    * 
44   F         Maren Dahl            43.59 (21    42.52 (12  1:26.11 (16)  82    * 
27   F         Anna Dahl             43.03 (18    44.07 (24  1:27.10 (20)  78    * 
61   F         Elsa Dahl             44.81 (28    46.32 (34  1:31.13 (28)  70    * 
77   F         Kaylee Peterson       46.29 (42    47.72 (47  1:34.01 (42)  56 
91   F         Lauryn Lundberg       47.14 (49    48.60 (50  1:35.74 (51)  47 
 
Team : Anoka   Total Points : 294.0   Rank : 3rd 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
13   F         Stella Gronski        41.22 (7)    41.81 (7)  1:23.03 (7)   91    * 
30   F          Claire Gronski       42.81 (16    43.79 (22  1:26.60 (18)  80    * 
47   F         Kirsten Bailey        45.33 (33    46.35 (35  1:31.68 (32)  66    * 
64   F         Grace Flynn           47.07 (47    46.70 (37  1:33.77 (41)  57    * 
80   F         Gretchen Mugglin      50.25 (61    53.76 (67  1:44.01 (60)  38 
93   F         Sophie Schmit       1:02.81 (86  1:04.69 (85  2:07.50 (84)  14 
 
Team : CEC   Total Points : 290.0   Rank : 4th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
15   F         Emily  Regas          41.21 (6)    41.54 (6)  1:22.75 (6)   92    * 
49   F         Madysen Waters        44.17 (26    43.91 (23  1:28.08 (24)  74    * 
66   F         Teagen Tessier        45.17 (32    46.78 (38  1:31.95 (33)  65    * 
32   F         Nadia Tessier         42.27 (13    50.87 (59  1:33.14 (39)  59    * 
82   F         Lauren Radovich       53.13 (71    48.35 (49  1:41.48 (58)  40 
 
Team : Blaine   Total Points : 285.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
4    F         Sydney Kalina         42.03 (10    42.75 (13  1:24.78 (11)  87    * 
39   F         Avery Soli            44.82 (29    44.95 (27  1:29.77 (26)  72    * 
22   F         Lucy Kalina           45.00 (31    45.99 (30  1:30.99 (27)  71    * 
56   F         Gianna Wall           46.75 (45    47.28 (44  1:34.03 (43)  55    * 
88   F         Fiona Wahlgren        49.79 (60    51.55 (61  1:41.34 (57)  41 
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                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : Blaine   Total Points : 285.0   Rank : 5th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
73   F         Snyder Brekka         45.97 (39  1:13.43 (92  1:59.40 (80)  18 
 
Team : CC/SB   Total Points : 282.0   Rank : 6th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
8    F         Kalina Dimitrova      40.81 (4)    40.87 (2)  1:21.68 (4)   94    * 
26   F         Genevieve Silence     43.17 (19    43.37 (18  1:26.54 (17)  81    * 
43   F         Sophia Blanck         43.83 (22    44.18 (25  1:28.01 (23)  75    * 
60   F         Annabelle Silence     52.36 (69    54.91 (70  1:47.27 (66)  32    * 
76   F         Ruby Gulstrand        53.80 (74    54.65 (68  1:48.45 (68)  30 
 
Team : Rock Ridge   Total Points : 263.0   Rank : 7th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
19   F         Mia Schuchard         42.19 (12    42.17 (11  1:24.36 (10)  88    * 
36   F         Eva Roark             46.00 (40    45.58 (28  1:31.58 (31)  67    * 
53   F         Azalea Ray            46.73 (44    47.03 (43  1:33.76 (40)  58    * 
85   F         Sophia Nemec          47.75 (53    47.36 (45  1:35.11 (48)  50    * 
97   F         Mya Jacobson          52.85 (70    52.27 (62  1:45.12 (63)  35 
70   F         Abby Crum             48.05 (56  1:01.38 (79  1:49.43 (70)  28 
 
Team : Centennial   Total Points : 247.0   Rank : 8th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
31   F         Jordan Flohaug        41.30 (8)    41.86 (8)  1:23.16 (8)   90    * 
14   F         Brooke  Halverson     45.36 (34    45.99 (30  1:31.35 (29)  69    * 
48   F         Emily  Anderson       45.85 (37    48.95 (53  1:34.80 (47)  51    * 
94   F         Lindsey Belting       51.88 (66    52.42 (63  1:44.30 (61)  37    * 
65   F         Grace Munson          47.35 (51  1:14.68 (93  2:02.03 (82)  16 
81   F         Lily McCarthy             DNF      48.74 (51                   
 
Team : Andover   Total Points : 239.0   Rank : 9th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
17   F         Natalie Schoenberg    41.01 (5)    41.23 (5)  1:22.24 (5)   93    * 
34   F         Elyse Schroeder       45.68 (35    46.88 (39  1:32.56 (34)  64    * 
51   F         Esmae Grecula         48.56 (58    49.37 (55  1:37.93 (55)  43    * 
68   F         Natalie Larson        50.54 (62    52.55 (64  1:43.09 (59)  39    * 
84   F         Petrea Houska         55.61 (77    57.30 (76  1:52.91 (73)  25 
96   F         Kara Stay           1:02.64 (85  1:06.18 (88  2:08.82 (86)  12 
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                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : FLAST   Total Points : 219.0   Rank : 10th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
11   F         Adie Tredinnick       42.66 (15    43.30 (17  1:25.96 (15)  83    * 
29   F         Maja Henslin          43.84 (23    43.52 (20  1:27.36 (22)  76    * 
46   F         Maria Longsdorf       47.97 (55    49.09 (54  1:37.06 (53)  45    * 
63   F         Bella Koutek        1:01.00 (84  1:03.92 (83  2:04.92 (83)  15    * 
79   F         Katelyn Nellis      1:04.43 (88  1:04.76 (86  2:09.19 (87)  11 
92   F         Mackenna Guptil     1:07.73 (90  1:05.98 (87  2:13.71 (89)   9 
 
Team : Hermantown   Total Points : 212.0   Rank : 11th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
5    F         Annabel Hanson        42.64 (14    42.81 (15  1:25.45 (14)  84    * 
23   F         Sidney Shubitz        44.32 (27    44.63 (26  1:28.95 (25)  73    * 
40   F         Ferrah LaLone         47.81 (54    47.60 (46  1:35.41 (50)  48    * 
57   F         Molly White         1:10.91 (92  1:12.06 (90  2:22.97 (91)   7    * 
 
Team : White Bear Lake   Total Points : 209.0   Rank : 12th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
6    F         Ella Skeie            43.97 (24    43.06 (16  1:27.03 (19)  79    * 
41   F         Madeline McNerlin     47.74 (52    46.89 (40  1:34.63 (46)  52    * 
58   F         Josie Guidinger       48.16 (57    49.72 (56  1:37.88 (54)  44    * 
89   F         Eva Haskins           53.37 (72    53.34 (66  1:46.71 (64)  34    * 
74   F         Lucy Guidinger        52.25 (67    54.73 (69  1:46.98 (65)  33 
24   F         Mia Haskins               DNF      48.80 (52                   
 
Team : Mahtomedi   Total Points : 198.0   Rank : 13th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
1    F         Ilsa Bastiaens        42.89 (17    42.04 (10  1:24.93 (13)  85    * 
54   F         Sophia Albanese       45.73 (36    45.81 (29  1:31.54 (30)  68    * 
71   F         Sophie Eigen          51.63 (64  1:03.60 (82  1:55.23 (75)  23    * 
86   F         Elise DeMars          55.97 (78  1:01.51 (80  1:57.48 (76)  22    * 
37   F         Stella DeMars                          DNF                     
20   F         Haley Wilson                           DSQ                     
 
Team : Hibbing   Total Points : 178.0   Rank : 14th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
28   F         Abby Helms            46.43 (43    46.25 (33  1:32.68 (35)  63    * 
10   F         Sylvie Wetzel         46.10 (41    46.60 (36  1:32.70 (36)  62    * 
45   F         Chloe Price           55.56 (76    56.81 (72  1:52.37 (71)  27    * 
78   F         Tayla Damyanovich     55.39 (75    57.12 (73  1:52.51 (72)  26    * 
62   F         Luci Bretto           56.38 (79    57.19 (75  1:53.57 (74)  24 
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                               Current Class : F                                 
 
Team : Coon Rapids   Total Points : 176.0   Rank : 15th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
21   F         Shelby Robideau       46.92 (46    46.08 (32  1:33.00 (38)  60    * 
2    F         Mary Olson            47.18 (50    47.01 (41  1:34.19 (45)  53    * 
38   F         Carly Hafferman       48.57 (59    50.09 (57  1:38.66 (56)  42    * 
55   F         Zoe Scheck            59.32 (82    58.83 (77  1:58.15 (77)  21    * 
72   F         Jayln Staley          53.74 (73  1:04.68 (84  1:58.42 (78)  20 
87   F         Emilee Verbeek      1:00.93 (83  1:25.69 (95  2:26.62 (93)   5 
 
Team : Denfeld   Total Points : 154.0   Rank : 16th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
16   F         Margaret Duncan       41.51 (9)    42.02 (9)  1:23.53 (9)   89    * 
33   F         Elizabeth Blazevic    51.59 (63    53.02 (65  1:44.61 (62)  36    * 
50   F         Emma MacDonald        58.86 (81  1:00.07 (78  1:58.93 (79)  19    * 
95   F         Olivia Maki         1:03.43 (87  1:07.26 (89  2:10.69 (88)  10    * 
67   F         Cailyn Volkenant    1:07.29 (89  1:12.63 (91  2:19.92 (90)   8 
83   F         Syrena  Richard     1:09.16 (91  1:15.67 (94  2:24.83 (92)   6 
 
Team : Marshall   Total Points : 126.0   Rank : 17th 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
35   F         Alex Nephew           47.11 (48    48.04 (48  1:35.15 (49)  49    * 
52   F         Kate Gregory          52.32 (68    55.04 (71  1:47.36 (67)  31    * 
69   F         Coco Ciardelli        51.83 (65    57.15 (74  1:48.98 (69)  29    * 
18   F         Reese Orn             58.48 (80  1:03.43 (81  2:01.91 (81)  17    * 
 
Team : CCS    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
12   F         Hannah Baas           44.06 (25    50.09 (57  1:34.15 (44)  54 
 
Team : St Francis    Team requirements were not met - no team score 
Bib  Class     Name                   Red         Blue        Result   Points Used 
__________________________________________________________________________________ 
3    F         Elizabeth Norberg   1:24.78 (93    43.47 (19  2:08.25 (85)  13 
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CLASS : F 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
1   7    F     Dulut Lauren Carlson        38.95 (1)     38.77 (1)   1:17.72 (1)  
2   25   F     Dulut Veronica McHenry      40.20 (2)     41.00 (4)   1:21.20 (2)  
3   9    F     Chisa Sophie Janzig         40.55 (3)     40.87 (2)   1:21.42 (3)  
4   8    F     CC/SB Kalina Dimitrova      40.81 (4)     40.87 (2)   1:21.68 (4)  
5   17   F     Andov Natalie Schoenberg    41.01 (5)     41.23 (5)   1:22.24 (5)  
6   15   F     CEC   Emily  Regas          41.21 (6)     41.54 (6)   1:22.75 (6)  
7   13   F     Anoka Stella Gronski        41.22 (7)     41.81 (7)   1:23.03 (7)  
8   31   F     Cente Jordan Flohaug        41.30 (8)     41.86 (8)   1:23.16 (8)  
9   16   F     Denfe Margaret Duncan       41.51 (9)     42.02 (9)   1:23.53 (9)  
10  19   F     Rock  Mia Schuchard         42.19 (12)    42.17 (11)  1:24.36 (10) 
11  4    F     Blain Sydney Kalina         42.03 (10)    42.75 (13)  1:24.78 (11) 
12  42   F     Dulut Mia Arnold            42.12 (11)    42.75 (13)  1:24.87 (12) 
13  1    F     Mahto Ilsa Bastiaens        42.89 (17)    42.04 (10)  1:24.93 (13) 
14  5    F     Herma Annabel Hanson        42.64 (14)    42.81 (15)  1:25.45 (14) 
15  11   F     FLAST Adie Tredinnick       42.66 (15)    43.30 (17)  1:25.96 (15) 
16  44   F     Chisa Maren Dahl            43.59 (21)    42.52 (12)  1:26.11 (16) 
17  26   F     CC/SB Genevieve Silence     43.17 (19)    43.37 (18)  1:26.54 (17) 
18  30   F     Anoka  Claire Gronski       42.81 (16)    43.79 (22)  1:26.60 (18) 
19  6    F     White Ella Skeie            43.97 (24)    43.06 (16)  1:27.03 (19) 
20  27   F     Chisa Anna Dahl             43.03 (18)    44.07 (24)  1:27.10 (20) 
21  59   F     Dulut Abigail Myers         43.45 (20)    43.73 (21)  1:27.18 (21) 
22  29   F     FLAST Maja Henslin          43.84 (23)    43.52 (20)  1:27.36 (22) 
23  43   F     CC/SB Sophia Blanck         43.83 (22)    44.18 (25)  1:28.01 (23) 
24  49   F     CEC   Madysen Waters        44.17 (26)    43.91 (23)  1:28.08 (24) 
25  23   F     Herma Sidney Shubitz        44.32 (27)    44.63 (26)  1:28.95 (25) 
26  39   F     Blain Avery Soli            44.82 (29)    44.95 (27)  1:29.77 (26) 
27  22   F     Blain Lucy Kalina           45.00 (31)    45.99 (30)  1:30.99 (27) 
28  61   F     Chisa Elsa Dahl             44.81 (28)    46.32 (34)  1:31.13 (28) 
29  14   F     Cente Brooke  Halverson     45.36 (34)    45.99 (30)  1:31.35 (29) 
30  54   F     Mahto Sophia Albanese       45.73 (36)    45.81 (29)  1:31.54 (30) 
31  36   F     Rock  Eva Roark             46.00 (40)    45.58 (28)  1:31.58 (31) 
32  47   F     Anoka Kirsten Bailey        45.33 (33)    46.35 (35)  1:31.68 (32) 
33  66   F     CEC   Teagen Tessier        45.17 (32)    46.78 (38)  1:31.95 (33) 
34  34   F     Andov Elyse Schroeder       45.68 (35)    46.88 (39)  1:32.56 (34) 
35  28   F     Hibbi Abby Helms            46.43 (43)    46.25 (33)  1:32.68 (35) 
36  10   F     Hibbi Sylvie Wetzel         46.10 (41)    46.60 (36)  1:32.70 (36) 
37  90   F     Dulut Gretchen Rentschle    45.95 (38)    47.02 (42)  1:32.97 (37) 
38  21   F     Coon  Shelby Robideau       46.92 (46)    46.08 (32)  1:33.00 (38) 
39  32   F     CEC   Nadia Tessier         42.27 (13)    50.87 (59)  1:33.14 (39) 
40  53   F     Rock  Azalea Ray            46.73 (44)    47.03 (43)  1:33.76 (40) 
41  64   F     Anoka Grace Flynn           47.07 (47)    46.70 (37)  1:33.77 (41) 
42  77   F     Chisa Kaylee Peterson       46.29 (42)    47.72 (47)  1:34.01 (42) 
43  56   F     Blain Gianna Wall           46.75 (45)    47.28 (44)  1:34.03 (43) 
44  12   F     CCS   Hannah Baas           44.06 (25)    50.09 (57)  1:34.15 (44) 
45  2    F     Coon  Mary Olson            47.18 (50)    47.01 (41)  1:34.19 (45) 
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CLASS : F 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
46  41   F     White Madeline McNerlin     47.74 (52)    46.89 (40)  1:34.63 (46) 
47  48   F     Cente Emily  Anderson       45.85 (37)    48.95 (53)  1:34.80 (47) 
48  85   F     Rock  Sophia Nemec          47.75 (53)    47.36 (45)  1:35.11 (48) 
49  35   F     Marsh Alex Nephew           47.11 (48)    48.04 (48)  1:35.15 (49) 
50  40   F     Herma Ferrah LaLone         47.81 (54)    47.60 (46)  1:35.41 (50) 
51  91   F     Chisa Lauryn Lundberg       47.14 (49)    48.60 (50)  1:35.74 (51) 
52  75   F     Dulut Roslyn Hartley        44.87 (30)    51.50 (60)  1:36.37 (52) 
53  46   F     FLAST Maria Longsdorf       47.97 (55)    49.09 (54)  1:37.06 (53) 
54  58   F     White Josie Guidinger       48.16 (57)    49.72 (56)  1:37.88 (54) 
55  51   F     Andov Esmae Grecula         48.56 (58)    49.37 (55)  1:37.93 (55) 
56  38   F     Coon  Carly Hafferman       48.57 (59)    50.09 (57)  1:38.66 (56) 
57  88   F     Blain Fiona Wahlgren        49.79 (60)    51.55 (61)  1:41.34 (57) 
58  82   F     CEC   Lauren Radovich       53.13 (71)    48.35 (49)  1:41.48 (58) 
59  68   F     Andov Natalie Larson        50.54 (62)    52.55 (64)  1:43.09 (59) 
60  80   F     Anoka Gretchen Mugglin      50.25 (61)    53.76 (67)  1:44.01 (60) 
61  94   F     Cente Lindsey Belting       51.88 (66)    52.42 (63)  1:44.30 (61) 
62  33   F     Denfe Elizabeth Blazevic    51.59 (63)    53.02 (65)  1:44.61 (62) 
63  97   F     Rock  Mya Jacobson          52.85 (70)    52.27 (62)  1:45.12 (63) 
64  89   F     White Eva Haskins           53.37 (72)    53.34 (66)  1:46.71 (64) 
65  74   F     White Lucy Guidinger        52.25 (67)    54.73 (69)  1:46.98 (65) 
66  60   F     CC/SB Annabelle Silence     52.36 (69)    54.91 (70)  1:47.27 (66) 
67  52   F     Marsh Kate Gregory          52.32 (68)    55.04 (71)  1:47.36 (67) 
68  76   F     CC/SB Ruby Gulstrand        53.80 (74)    54.65 (68)  1:48.45 (68) 
69  69   F     Marsh Coco Ciardelli        51.83 (65)    57.15 (74)  1:48.98 (69) 
70  70   F     Rock  Abby Crum             48.05 (56)  1:01.38 (79)  1:49.43 (70) 
71  45   F     Hibbi Chloe Price           55.56 (76)    56.81 (72)  1:52.37 (71) 
72  78   F     Hibbi Tayla Damyanovich     55.39 (75)    57.12 (73)  1:52.51 (72) 
73  84   F     Andov Petrea Houska         55.61 (77)    57.30 (76)  1:52.91 (73) 
74  62   F     Hibbi Luci Bretto           56.38 (79)    57.19 (75)  1:53.57 (74) 
75  71   F     Mahto Sophie Eigen          51.63 (64)  1:03.60 (82)  1:55.23 (75) 
76  86   F     Mahto Elise DeMars          55.97 (78)  1:01.51 (80)  1:57.48 (76) 
77  55   F     Coon  Zoe Scheck            59.32 (82)    58.83 (77)  1:58.15 (77) 
78  72   F     Coon  Jayln Staley          53.74 (73)  1:04.68 (84)  1:58.42 (78) 
79  50   F     Denfe Emma MacDonald        58.86 (81)  1:00.07 (78)  1:58.93 (79) 
80  73   F     Blain Snyder Brekka         45.97 (39)  1:13.43 (92)  1:59.40 (80) 
81  18   F     Marsh Reese Orn             58.48 (80)  1:03.43 (81)  2:01.91 (81) 
82  65   F     Cente Grace Munson          47.35 (51)  1:14.68 (93)  2:02.03 (82) 
83  63   F     FLAST Bella Koutek        1:01.00 (84)  1:03.92 (83)  2:04.92 (83) 
84  93   F     Anoka Sophie Schmit       1:02.81 (86)  1:04.69 (85)  2:07.50 (84) 
85  3    F     St Fr Elizabeth Norberg   1:24.78 (93)    43.47 (19)  2:08.25 (85) 
86  96   F     Andov Kara Stay           1:02.64 (85)  1:06.18 (88)  2:08.82 (86) 
87  79   F     FLAST Katelyn Nellis      1:04.43 (88)  1:04.76 (86)  2:09.19 (87) 
88  95   F     Denfe Olivia Maki         1:03.43 (87)  1:07.26 (89)  2:10.69 (88) 
89  92   F     FLAST Mackenna Guptil     1:07.73 (90)  1:05.98 (87)  2:13.71 (89) 
90  67   F     Denfe Cailyn Volkenant    1:07.29 (89)  1:12.63 (91)  2:19.92 (90) 
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                        Section 7 Alpine Championships                           
                        Giants Ridge - Biwabik Minnesota                         
                               February 7th 20022                                
 
 
CLASS : F 
Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Red           Blue        Result  
________________________________________________________________________________ 
91  57   F     Herma Molly White         1:10.91 (92)  1:12.06 (90)  2:22.97 (91) 
92  83   F     Denfe Syrena  Richard     1:09.16 (91)  1:15.67 (94)  2:24.83 (92) 
93  87   F     Coon  Emilee Verbeek      1:00.93 (83)  1:25.69 (95)  2:26.62 (93) 
94  81   F     Cente Lily McCarthy             DNF       48.74 (51)               
95  24   F     White Mia Haskins               DNF       48.80 (52)               
96  37   F     Mahto Stella DeMars                           DNF                  
97  20   F     Mahto Haley Wilson                            DSQ                  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Ski Club Software from www.SplitSecond.com                   2/8/2022 3:18:39 PM 
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ NEW PAGE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 


	7A Girls Alpine - Team
	7A Girls Alpine - Individual

